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CAREER DEVELOPMENT:  Career Services 
 

Campus Name Title Email Phone Fax 

Hilo Randal Usui Coordinator, Student Employment rusui@hawaii.edu 932-7355 932-7353 

Mānoa Wendy Sora Director wendytak@hawaii.edu 956-9264 956-4082 

West O‘ahu Loea Akiona Coordinator loea@hawaii.edu 689-2676 689-2691 

Hawai‘i CC Helen Nishimoto Job Placement Counselor hschoneb@hawaii.edu 934-2732 934-2501 

Honolulu CC Silvan Chung Career Counselor silvan@hawaii.edu 845-9404 845-9122 

Kapi‘olani CC Dusty Bailey Career & Job Placement 
Coordinator baileydr@hawaii.edu 934-9166 934-9456 

Kaua‘i CC Sandra Magnussen Career Counselor smagnuss@hawaii.edu 245-0132 245-8297 

Leeward CC Sandy Hoshino Coord, Job Prep Srvcs shoshino@hawaii.edu 455-0288 454-8804 

Maui College Juliana Patao Career Link Dir & Coop Ed jpatao@hawaii.edu 984-3348 984-3600 

Windward CC Sarah Hodell Counselor shodell@hawaii.edu 235-7485 235-7414 
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